H3C S12500R Data
Center Switch Router
Release Date:       August, 2021
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
 H3C S12500R Data Center Switch Router
2
Overview
H3C S12500R is a switch router product launched by H3C for WAN, 5G bearer network and data center

Green WEEE,RoHS
Safety CE, UL/cUL, FCC-PART15, VCCI,etc.
Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
LS-12500R-2L H3C S12500R-2L Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LS-12504R H3C S12504R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LS-12508R H3C S12508R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LS-12516R H3C S12516R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LS-12508CR H3C S12508CR Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LS-12516CR H3C S12516CR Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
LSXM1CMUR1 H3C S12500CR Switch Environment Management Module
LSXM1SUPKR1 H3C S12500CR Supervisor Engine Unit
LSXM1SUP04TR1 H3C S12504R Supervisor Engine Unit
LSXM1SUPER1 H3C S12500R Supervisor Engine Unit
LSXM1SFH04DR1 H3C S12504R Fabric Module,Type H(Class D)
LSXM1SFK04FR1 H3C S12504R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
LSXM1SFH08CR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type H(Class C)
LSXM1SFH08DR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type H(Class D)
LSXM1SFK08ER1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
LSXM1SFK08FR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
LSXM1SFK08GR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
LSXM1SFK16GR1 H3C S12516R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
LSXM1SFK08ER1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
LSXM1SFK08FR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
LSXM1SFK08GR1 H3C S12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
LSXM1CGQ18QGHFR1
H3C S12500R 18-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface(QSFP28)/36-Port
40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP+)(HF)
LSXM1TGS48HFR1 H3C S12500R 48-Port 10GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(HF)
LSXM1CGQ6QGHFR1
H3C S12500R 6-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface(QSFP28)/12-Port
40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP+)(HF)
LSXM1CDQ24KBR1 H3C S12500R 24-Port 400GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP-DD)(KB)
LSXM1CGQ48KBR1 H3C S12500R 48-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)(KB)
PSR3000-54AHD 3000W AC & 240V-380V HVDC Power Supply
 H3C S12500R Data Center Switch Router
11
PSR3000-54A 3000W AC Power Supply Module
PSR2400-54A AC Power Module,2400W
PSR2400-54D DC Power Module,2400W
CR-PEM-AC3000 AC 3000W Power Tray
CR-PEM-HVDC3000 HVDC 3000W Power Tray
LSXM104XFAN H3C S12504X-AF Ethernet Switch Fan Module
LSXM104XFANH H3C S12504X-AF Ethernet Switch High Power Fan Module
LSXM108XFAN H3C S12508X-AF Ethernet Switch Fan Module
LSXM108XFANH H3C S12508X-AF Ethernet Switch High Speed Fan Module
LSXM116XFAN H3C S12516X-AF Ethernet Switch Fan Module
LSXM116XFANH H3C S12516X-AF Ethernet Switch High Speed Fan Module
FAN-80-5-A Fan Tray Module (5 Fans, Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Tower 1, LSH Center, 8 Guangshun South Street, Chaoyang